Ditugopolska 76

BUDYNEK 11

Powierzchnia budynku:

Powierzchnia dziatki:

Parking:

OSIEDLE

PARTER

Salon
z jadalnia

Kuchnia
tazienka
Kottownia
Wiatrotap

Klatka
schodowa

106,57 m?
233 m?

3 MIEJSCA POSTOJOWE

49,49
25,60

9,39
3,80
4,03
4,12

2,50

PIETRO 49,25 m? PODDASZE

Sypialnia 1 8,72 m? 7,83 m?
Sypialnia 2 8,72 m?
Sypialnia 3 13,82 m?
Garderoba 4,40 m?
tazienka 5,54 m?
Korytarz +

2
klatka schodowa 8,05 m

OSIEDLE DLUGOPOLSKA 76
ul. Dtugopolska 76, 32-087 Zielonki

domy@investin.com.pl

tel.: 881244 244




